Pueblo Fountain Creek Greenway

and Colorado State Trails
Master Plan
ID [Task Name Start ctober November | December | January | February | March | April [ May [ June | July | August | September | October |
10/4 111 11/29 [ 12/27 [ 1/24 2/21 [ 3/21 [ 4/18 [ 5/16 | 6/13 [ 7111 [ 8/8 [ 9/5 [ 10/3 [

1 |Recreation Master Plan Mon 11/9/09
' 2|  Grant Notification Mon 11/9/09
| 3|  Contract Approval Tue 12/1/09
| 4 | Project Startup Fri 11/13/09

5 Base Mapping Fri 11/13/09
| 6 |  Site Analysis Mon 11/23/09
7| Field Work Fri 11/13/09
19|  Monthly Meetings Mon 11/16/09
30|  City Council Meetings Mon 12/7/09
53|  Technical Team Meetings Wed 2/3/10
62|  Public Workshop #1 Wed 1/20/10
63|  Public Workshop #2 Wed 2/17/10
164 |  Synthesize Data & Objectives Mon 1/11/10
65 | Visioning/Goals and Objective Mon 1/11/10
66|  Concept Alternatives Mon 3/15/10
'67 |  Public Workshop #3 Thu 4/15/10
168 | Refine Preffered Alternative Mon 4/12/10
69|  Public Workshop #4 Wed 6/16/10
(70|  Final Master Plan Alternative Thu 6/10/10
(71|  Implementation Plan Mon 6/14/10
72| Implementation IGA Fri 5/7/10

73
74 |
75|  State Trails Master Plan Thu 12/3/09
76 | Grant Notification Thu 12/3/09
77 | Contract Approval Thu 12/3/09
178 | Project Startup Mon 12/7/09
179 | Base Mapping Thu 12/3/09
180 | Site Analysis Mon 12/28/09
81| Field Work Thu 12/3/09
182 | Public Workshop #1 Wed 1/20/10
183 | Concept Alternatives Thu 12/3/09
84 | Public Workshop #2 Wed 2/17/10|
85 | Refine Preffered Alternative Mon 2/15/10
86 | Public Workshop #3 Thu 4/15/10
| 87 | Final Master Plan Alternative Wed 4/14/10
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